Cutting Tool Solutions
BRIDGE REAMER
Designed for when the bolt won’t fit the hole, JEI present an ideal solution for the
steel erector to enlargen and align pre-drilled holes in structural steel.
Can be mounted to an impact
wrench with either ½” or ¾”
drive using JEI’s impact socket
adaptor. Ideal for portable
use in a vertical or inverted
position, to retain the reamer in
the machine drive.
Supplied with a 19 mm shank –
ideal for use with a magnetic drilling
machine (note check drilling stroke
of machine)
PART NUMBER SIZE
DIAMETER
HOLE
ENLARGING
DEPTH
START
DIAMETER
OVERALL
LENGTH
JEITBR14 14 mm 52 mm 7 mm 140 mm
JEITBR18 18 mm 61 mm 9.5 mm 165 mm
JEITBR20 20 mm 62 mm 11 mm 178 mm
JEITBR22 22 mm 62 mm 13 mm 178 mm
JEITBR24 24 mm 63 mm 15 mm 178 mm
JEITBR26 26 mm 67 mm 16 mm 178 mm
JEITBR28 28 mm 67 mm 18.5 mm 178 mm
JEITBR30 30 mm 64 mm 21 mm 178 mm
JEITBR32 32 mm 64 mm 22.5 mm 178 mm
PART NUMBER SIZE
DIAMETER
HOLE
ENLARGING
DEPTH
START
DIAMETER
OVERALL
LENGTH
HEX SIZE
JEIHR14 14 mm 50 mm 7 mm 140 mm 24 mm
JEIHR18 18 mm 58 mm 9.5 mm 165 mm 24 mm
JEIHR20 20 mm 58 mm 11 mm 171 mm 36 mm
JEIHR22 22 mm 65 mm 13 mm 171 mm 36 mm
JEIHR24 24 mm 65 mm 14.5 mm 171 mm 41 mm
JEIHR26 26 mm 60 mm 16 mm 171 mm 41 mm
JEIHR30 30 mm 60 mm 20.5 mm 171 mm 46 mm
JEIHR32 32 mm 63 mm 22.5 mm 171 mm 46 mm
JEIHR33 33 mm 57 mm 23.5 mm 171 mm 51 mm
JEIHR36 36 mm 57 mm 26 mm 200 mm 46 mm
JEIHR39 39 mm 57 mm 29 mm 200 mm 50 mm
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
JEIHEXS Impact socket adapter, to suit 1/2” drive
JEIHEXL Impact socket adapter, to suit 3/4” drive
PART NUMBER HEXAGON SIZE TO SUIT IMPACT
DRIVE SIZE (SQ)
JEIHEXS14R 24 mm 1/2"
JEIHEXS22R 36 mm 1/2"
JEIHEXL14R 24 mm 3/4"
JEIHEXL22R 36 mm 3/4"
JEIHEXL26R 41 mm 3/4"
JEIHEXL32R 46 mm 3/4"
JEIHEXL33R 50 mm 3/4"
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
JEITBR-SET5 Turbo™ Bridge Reamer set, consisting of 1 x 14,
18, 22, 26 & 32 mm reamers, plus 1 x JEIHEXL and
JEIHEXS sockets supplied in a sturdy plastic case
JEITBR-SET3
Turbo™ Bridge Reamer set, consisting of 1 x 14, 18,
22mm reamers
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
JEIHR-SET5 Turbo™ Hex Reamer set, consisting of 1 x 14, 18, 22,
26 & 32 mm reamers supplied in a sturdy plastic case
JEIHR-SET3 Turbo™ Hex Reamer set, consisting of 1 x 14, 18,
22mm reamers
19 mm shank
Featuring a hexagon head, ready to fit socket for use with impact wrench.
HEX-BRIDGE REAMER
Hexagon
Sockets